Agreement and Development Agreement, it is the Parties’ intent the Purchase Agreement 
will include the following terms, wherein DEDA is referred to as “Seller” and Developer 
is referred to as “Buyer”:  

1. Purchase Price. Seller will sell the Property to Buyer for Forty-Five Thousand 
Eight Hundred Twelve and No/100ths Dollars ($45,812.00) ($5,200 per acre x 8.81 
acres), unless otherwise negotiated. 

2. Closing Date. The closing of the transaction will occur within Ninety (90) days of 
the date the Purchase Agreement is signed, at First American Title Co. located in 

Duluth, MN (“Title Company”) or at such other date, time, and location as the